
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

111 
17 

1 
403 
7xx 

Name 

Blake Sorrentino 
CHRISTIAN Berlowitz 
Chase Jazikoff 
Carina Tancredi 
Mahika Bashyam 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Diff 

0.055 
12.144 
33.727 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:33.299 
7:33.354 
7:45.443 
8:07.026 
7:47.818 

Best Tm 

44.755 
44.616 
45.915 
47.595 
50.927 

Hometown 

Somerset  NJ 2017 Kawasaki  KLX 110 (E) 
Jackson  NJ 2015 Kawasaki  Klx110 (E) 
Box elder SD 2023 Kawasaki Klx110 (E) 
brambelton VA 2011 Yamaha TTR (E) 

State 
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Margin of Victory 

0.055 

Avg. Speed 

39.709 

Best Lap Tm 

44.616 

Best Speed 

40.344 

Best Lap by 

17 - CHRISTIAN Berlowitz 

 

ASRA MiniCup Round 4 + 5 VIR 

Sunday 

Stock 110 - Race 2 

Race started at 13:21:10 

VIR Kart Track 0.500 km 

9/8/2024 13:10 


