





ASRA MiniCup Round 4 + 5 VIR

Sorted on Laps

VIR Kart Track 0.500 km

Sunday Stock 110 - Race 2

Race started at 13:21:10

9/8/2024 13:10

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown
1	111	Blake Sorrentino	Expert	10		7:33.299	44.755	
2	17	CHRISTIAN Berlowitz	Expert	10	0.055	7:33.354	44.616	Somerset NJ 2017 Kawasaki KLX 110 (E)
3	1	Chase Jazikoff	Expert	10	12.144	7:45.443	45.915	Jackson NJ 2015 Kawasaki Klx110 (E)
4	403	Carina Tancredi	Expert	10	33.727	8:07.026	47.595	Box elder SD 2023 Kawasaki Klx110 (E)
5	7xx	Mahika Bashyam	Expert	9	1 Lap	7:47.818	50.927	brambelton VA 2011 Yamaha TTR (E)

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
0.055	39.709	44.616	40.344	17 - CHRISTIAN Berlowitz		
Chief of Timing & Scoring						

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: ASRA Racing

Printed: 9/8/2024 1:54:45 PM